
6728 THE LONDON GAZETTE, OCTOBER 15, 1901.

AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount
of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation
during the week ended Saturday, the 5th day of October, 1901.

PRIVATE BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Ashford Bank ... ... ...
Aylesbury Old Bank

Banbury Bank ... ... ...
Banbury Old Bank
Bedford Bank ... ... ...
Bicester and Oxfordshire Bank
Buckingham Bank

Cambridge and Cambridgeshire Bank
Canterbury Bank ... ... ...

Faversham Bank ... ...

Hull and Kingston-upon-Hull Bank

Ipswich Bank ... ... ...

Kington and Radnorshire Bank

Leeds Old Bank
Lincoln Bank ...
Llandovery, Lampeter, and Llan-)

dilo Banks J

Newark Bank ... ... ...
Newmarket Bank
Nottingham Bank ... ... ...

Oxfordshire Witney Bank ... ...

Heading Bank
Richmond Bank

Sleaford and Newark Bank, and)
Newark and Sleaford Bank )

Wallingford Bank
Wellington Somerset Bank ...
West Riding Bank, Wakefield ; and)

Pontefract Bank ... ... )
Worcester, Great Malvern, and 1

Tewkesbury Old Bank ... J

York and East Riding Bank ...

Ashford... ...
Aylesbury

Banbury
Banbury...
Bedford
Bicester ... .>.
Buckingham * ..?

Cambridge
Canterbury

Derby

Faversham

Kingston-upon-
Hull

Ipswich ... ...

Kington

Leeds
Lincoln ... ...

Llandovery ...

Plymouth ...
Newark ...
Newmarket ..'.
Nottingham

Witney

Reading
Richmond ...

Sleaford

Wallingford ...
Wellington

Wakefield

Worcester

Beverley

Pomfret and Co. ...
Cobb, Bartlett, and Co.

Gillett and Co. ... ... ...
T. R. Cobb and Son
Barnard and Co.
Tubb and Co
Bartlett and Co.

Foster and Co
Hammond and Co. ...

Samuel Smith and Co. ... ...

Hilton and Co

Smith Brothers and Co.

Bacon and Co.

Davies and Co

Beckett and Co.
Smith, Ellison, and Co.... ...

D. Jones and Co.

Harris, Bulteel, and Co. "
Samuel Smith and Co. ...
Hammond and Co. ... ...
Samuel Smith and Co

Gillett and Co

Sim'onds and Co.
Roper and Co. ...

Peacock and Co. ... ...

Hedges, Wells, and Co.... ...
Fox, Fowler, and Co

Leatham, Tew, and Co. ...

Berwick, Lechmere, and Co. ...

Beckett and Co

Average
Amount.

£
3998
7286

4664
3642

11896
10279
6216

22152
7757

4423

3486

8307

10053

13607

37244
48280

8982

3052
48S8
3720

12982

3394

10248
2966

8890

878
3333

14044

13943

33593


