AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation during the week ended Saturday, the 5th day of October, 1901.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.						Average Amount.
Ashford Bank Aylesbury Old Bank	••• •••	A	•••		•••	£ 3998 7286
	••• •••	Banbury	•••		•••	4664
	••• •••		•••	T. R. Cobb and Son	••••	3642 11896
Bedford Bank Bicester and Oxfordshire Ba	••• •••	Bedford Bicester	•••	Barnard and Co Tubb and Co	•••	10279
D 1 D 1	811K	Buckingham	•••	D	•••	6216
Cambridge and Cambridgesh Canterbury Bank	ire Bank	α	•••	Foster and Co Hammond and Co	•••	22152 7757
Sauteroury Dank	•••	Callerbury	•••		••••	1.01
Derby Bank	••• •••	Derb y	•••	Samuel Smith and Co	•••	4423
Faversham Bank	••• •••	Faversham	•••	Hilton and Co		3486
Hull and Kingston-upon-H	ull Bank	Kingston-upon- Hull		Smith Brothers and Co.	•••	8307
apswich Bank	••• •••	Ipswich	•••	Bacon and Co	•••	10053
Kington and Radnorshire B	ank	Kington		Davies and Co	•	13607
Leeds Old Bank		Leeds	•••		•••	37244
		Lincoln	•••	Smith, Ellison, and Co	•••	48280
Llandovery, Lampeter, and dilo Banks	Lian-	Llandovery	•••	D. Jones and Co	•••	8982
		Plymouth	•••		•••	3052
Nommarket Bank	••• •••	Newark Newmarket	•••	Samuel Smith and Co Hammond and Co	•••	4858 8720
Matthe all and Dumla	•••	NT + 445		Samuel Smith and Co	•••	12982
Oxfordshire Witney Bank		Witney	••••	Gillett and Co	•••	3 394
0	••• •••	Reading	•••	Simonds and Co	•••	10248
Richmond Bank	••• •••	Richmond	•••	Roper and Co	•••	2966
Sleaford and Newark Ban Newark and Sleaford Ban		Sleaford	•••	Peacock and Co	•••	8890
Wallingford Bank		Wallingford	••••		•••	878
Wellington Somerset Bank, West Riding Bank, Wakefiel	d; and)	Wellington Wakefield	•••	Fox, Fowler, and Co Leatham, Tew, and Co.	•••	3333 14044
Pontefract Bank Worcester, Great Malverr Tewkesbury Old Bank	} n, and }	Worcester	•••	Berwick, Lechmere, and Co.	•••	13943
York and East Riding Bank	· •••	Beverley		Beckett and Co		33593

PRIVATE BANKS.